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Grant Maysville ES 2 Classroom Addition 71 849,360$           200,000$         1,049,360$          849,360$                 849,360$         

Monongalia Morgantown HS Outdoor Learning Space/Kitchen Reno. 66 979,237$           875,000$         1,854,237$          979,237$                 1,828,597$      

Putnam Eastbrook ES WWTP Replacement 62 636,425$           100,000$         736,425$             636,425$                 2,465,022$      

Wayne Ceredo-Kenova ES Addition/Renovations 62 900,000$           99,983$           999,983$             900,000$                 3,365,022$      

Clay Clay ES Roof Replacement 60 825,600$           150,000$         975,600$             825,600$                 4,190,622$      

Berkeley Replacement Windows in Multiple Schools 59 1,000,000$        388,109$         1,388,109$          1,000,000$              5,190,622$      

Webster Webster Co. HS Sanitary Improvements 59 252,307$           50,000$           302,307$             252,307$                 5,442,929$      

Taylor Flemington ES Roof/Building Envelope Improvements 58 934,756$           100,000$         1,034,756$          934,756$                 6,377,685$      

Greenbrier Greenbrier East HS Roof Replacement 57 942,400$           50,000$           992,400$             942,400$                 7,320,085$      

Nicholas Nicholas County HS Utility Line Replacement 57 1,000,000$        75,000$           1,075,000$          1,000,000$              8,320,085$      

Ohio Wheeling Park HS Roof Replacement 57 1,000,000$        3,200,000$      4,200,000$          1,000,000$              9,320,085$      

Barbour Belington and Phillippi ES Electrical Upgrades 56 599,530$           50,000$           649,530$             599,530$                 9,919,615$      

Lewis Peterson-Central ES Partial HVAC Replacement 56 976,690$           50,000$           1,026,690$          976,690$                 10,896,305$    

Boone Scott HS Roof Replacement 55 1,000,000$        424,500$         1,424,500$          1,000,000$              11,896,305$    

Logan  New Building w/Automated Controls at Chapmanville HS 54 600,000$           247,355$         847,355$             600,000$                 12,496,305$    

Preston Kingwood ES Safe School Entry 54 586,220$           315,658$         901,878$             586,220$                 13,082,525$    

Harrison Robert C. Byrd HS, Liberty HS, Mt. MS Secure Entries 53 830,619$           100,000$         930,619$             830,619$                 13,913,144$    

Pocahontas Pocahontas Co. HS Renovations/Upgrades 53 248,686$           62,172$           310,858$             248,686$                 14,161,830$    

Brooke Brooke Primary Roof Replacement 51 462,500$           50,500$           513,000$             462,500$                 14,624,330$    

Randolph Randolph Technical Center Security Entrance 49 832,189$           100,000$         932,189$             832,189$                 15,456,519$    

Roane Roane Co. HS & Spencer MS Security Upgrades 48 926,246$           50,000$           976,246$             926,246$                 16,382,765$    

Totals 16,382,765$      6,738,277$      23,121,042$        16,382,765$            16,382,765$    

Total SBA MIP Funds Available: 16,382,765$    

Total Funding Remaining: -$                 
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